
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st June 2022 and 30th June 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW139252 CW Supply of GPS survey equipment - Trimbles R12i and TSC7 accessories and Protection Plan GeoSystems New Zealand Limited 1/06/2022 137,912.00
CW137072 CW HW Asset Management As Built Processing Backfill Municipal Design Limited 1/06/2022 50,000.00
CW139409 CW 23960 Hibiscus and Bays – purchase and installation of modular pump track Frank IT Limited 1/06/2022 158,200.00
CW139090 CW Operations and Optimisation Support Devon Hanna 1/06/2022 100,000.00
CW141484 CW WJ_Rodney LB_Technical Services Babbage Consultants Ltd 1/06/2022 72,360.00
CW85648 CW Matiatia Non-Transport Framework Options Plan WSP New Zealand Ltd 1/06/2022 111,245.00
CW139034 CW Kaipatiki renew furniture and fixtures Ventia NZ Limited 1/06/2022 75,802.43
CW138078 CW Clevedon Showgrounds Path Project Fulton Hogan Limited - Auckland 1/06/2022 72,112.73
CW138482 Auckland Domain – Civil Design for Stormwater and Wastewater Drainage Renewal Babbage Consultants Ltd 1/06/2022 66,380.00
CW138745 CW Galway Street Shared Space Development Jasmax North Limited- Please use this profile for an 1/06/2022 53,093.00
CW138304 CW Mills and Exchange Lane Streetscape Improvements - Business Case and Concept Design Stantec New Zealand 1/06/2022 152,530.00
CW139525 CW Kei Tech 2022 Kei Tech Solutions Limited 1/06/2022 345,600.00
CW138734 CW Tūpuna Maunga Vegetation Management and Restoration Programme (Te Ngahere) Te Ngahere (2021) Limited 1/06/2022 810,000.00
CW138738 CW - Tupuna Maunga Vegetation Management and Restoration (Wildland) Wildland Consultants Limited 1/06/2022 426,000.00
CW138741 CW - Tūpuna Maunga Vegetation Management and Restoration Programme (NZ Enviro) NZ Enviro Limited 1/06/2022 134,000.00
CW138618 CW Matariki 2022 Evaluation Research Nexus Planning and Research (NZ) 1/06/2022 67,836.00
CW139039 CW EY Limited Assurance Report FY22-23 Ernst & Young 1/06/2022 120,000.00
CW141367 CW AEM Truck Replacement Commercial Autos (2008) Limited 1/06/2022 564,472.68
CW123629 CW Warkworth Library and Service Centre Weathertightness Investigations and Structural Assessment Veron Building Consultants Limited 1/06/2022 148,820.00
CW137065 Bellwether cameras support and maintenance Marcomms Limited 1/06/2022 67,167.36
CW75665 CW 19166 Myers Park Caretakers Cottage and shed - renew and restore Matthews & Matthews Architects 3/06/2022 141,703.90
CW139152 CW Make the most of Waste Website- Daylight Creative DAYLIGHT CREATIVE LTD 6/06/2022 50,000.00
CW138141 CW Case Studies on household refuse in South Auckland Te Awa Ora Trust 6/06/2022 60,000.00
CW139214 CW Lifecycle Planning Technical Support-Morphum Morphum Environmental Limited 6/06/2022 68,000.00
CW138900 CW - Observation Green – Park Furniture - UE Urban Effects Limited 7/06/2022 73,854.52
CW139359 CW Warkworth Lights Luminaire Procurement Philips New Zealand Limited 7/06/2022 104,878.13
CW139681 CW Botanic Gardens – New Drinking Fountains and Nursery Paths City Care Limited 7/06/2022 129,976.17
CW137585 CW Warren Freer Playground Renewal Programmed Facility Management NZ Limited 7/06/2022 92,065.98
CW139293 CW Market Economics – Further Section 32 support to council’s implementation of MDRS and NPSUD Market Economics Limited 7/06/2022 155,000.00
CW138572 CW Botanic Gardens - Overflow Car Park Lighting Renewal City Care Limited 7/06/2022 334,197.63
CW50775 CW PS North-West Sports Field Upgrade SPORTS SURFACE DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT LIM 7/06/2022 541,230.40
CW140999 CW Maungawhau Cafe and Kiosk signage development and Maungawhau marketing strategy RUN Limited 8/06/2022 74,000.00
CW124125 CW Centreway Reserve Bridge - Renewal Works Bridge It NZ 8/06/2022 303,439.29
CW139352 CW Papakura Southern Park Lighting Renewal City Care Limited 8/06/2022 111,892.39
CW139141 CW Fosters Bay, Huia - Seawall and Groyne Renewal Tonkin & Taylor Limited 8/06/2022 102,960.00
CW139363 CW - Western Kiosk fitout (Design) The Gibson Group Limited 8/06/2022 143,100.00
CW110845 CW Remuera Library – Roof and Interior Renewal Works City Care Limited 8/06/2022 262,746.89
CW129402 CW KTLB - Various Site prep and Planting maintenance Landscape Solutions Pty Limited T/A Applied Biosec 9/06/2022 54,819.26
CW140100 CW Bay City Park - Sports Field Lights Saint Electrical Limited 9/06/2022 338,040.00
CW139007 CW Lockable Catchpit Grate Programme City Care Limited 10/06/2022 250,000.00
CW139160 CW Pearl Baker and Aorere Park - Fitness Equipment City Care Limited 10/06/2022 110,941.00
CW139156 CW Othello Park and Hillside South Park - Fitness Equipment City Care Limited 10/06/2022 83,176.00
CW138430 CW Construction of Fernhill Pond Retaining Remedial Works Earth Stability Limited 10/06/2022 75,593.18
CW139654 CW DBZ Consultancy Ltd_ CSI Learning Platform DBZ CONSULTANCY LTD 13/06/2022 150,000.00

1 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st June 2022 and 30th June 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW138626 CW - Lagoon Stadium Refurbish Facility Ventia NZ Limited 13/06/2022 195,615.32
CW139079 CW Te Pene Reserve -Traceys Walkway - renew track City Care Limited 13/06/2022 63,956.00
CW138584 CW Reweti Marae - Henderson Demolition HENDERSON DEMOLITION LTD 13/06/2022 55,124.00
CW139178 CW Facilities Manager – Waitākere Ranges Region Majic Management Limited 13/06/2022 54,000.00
CW139288 CW - Chamberlain Park – Golf clubhouse renewal Programmed Maintenance Services (NZ 13/06/2022 218,308.73
CW139581 CW Birkenhead Pool and Leisure Stage 2 Retaining Wall Construction UMS (NZ) Limited 13/06/2022 91,653.39
CW139538 CW Kaurimodules renewal Pollen Limited 13/06/2022 91,185.00
CW140801 CW Waitakere War Memorial – Remedial Works Project GHD Limited 13/06/2022 293,716.00
CW139649 CW Supply Waiheke Island - Oneroa Toilet Block Permacrete Gisborne 13/06/2022 141,800.00
CW135049 CW Managed Services Metallic Office365 Backup Solution Datacom Systems Limited 14/06/2022 58,800.00
CW139519 CW Manurewa Recreation Centre Flooring City Care Limited 15/06/2022 55,000.00
CW139067 CW Hingaia Park – Outdoor fitness surface - Safetop SAFETOP LIMITED 15/06/2022 66,238.56
CW139250 CW TWPP Eco Coordinator Community Waitakere Charitable Trus 15/06/2022 155,000.00
CW135964 CW Enterprise Demand Management [900116] PricewaterhouseCoopers (Main Account) 16/06/2022 109,000.00
CW138685 CW SBN - Circular Economy Directory and Communications Sustainable Business Network Inc - 17/06/2022 150,000.00
CW140192 AutoDesk Contract Datacom Systems Limited 17/06/2022 82,572.79
CW140903 CW Waikumete Cemetery Sexton Cottage Fence Programmed Facility Management NZ Limited 17/06/2022 61,449.79
CW139147 CW Replacement of entrance control gates at MNaK Pool and Leisure Centre CUSTOM TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS LIMITED 17/06/2022 65,555.00
CW140347 CW Auckland Unitary Plan IPI section 32_ Phase 2 David Mead Urban Planning 20/06/2022 69,120.00
CW139757 CW 8 North Road Refurbishment City Care Limited 20/06/2022 139,529.00
CW140376 CW Mahurangi East Te Kapa A Million Trees planting 2022 Kauri Park Nurseries 20/06/2022 108,458.50
CW139977 CW Othello Park – To develop a walking and cycling connections City Care Limited 20/06/2022 186,339.00
CW139839 CW Mulberry Grove Skateramp Canopy Shade Sytems NZ Limited 20/06/2022 145,311.00
CW137505 CW Sports Field Lighting Project – Albany Domain Saint Electrical Limited 20/06/2022 195,329.00
CW138555 CW Port Albert Wharf Remediation Beca Limited 20/06/2022 87,545.00
CW139905 CW Maraetai Beach Boating Club – Install Retaining Wall Project WSP New Zealand Ltd 20/06/2022 155,015.00
CW138866 CW Timber Wharf Renewal (Magazine Bay Wharf) Beca Limited 20/06/2022 59,957.00
CW138868 CW Timber Wharf Renewal (Omaha Beach Wharf) Beca Limited 20/06/2022 51,366.00
CW140359 CW Parakai streetscapes – PLD Civil PLD Civil Construction Limited 20/06/2022 69,840.66
CW137099 CW 3A Larchwood Avenue - House Deconstruction Trow Group Limited 20/06/2022 50,613.00
CW140519 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – Brighta Consultants Brighta Consulting Limited 20/06/2022 50,000.00
CW139247 CW - Interventions to address water-related impacts of climate change Haskoning Australia PTY Limited 20/06/2022 99,710.00
CW140354 CWS  New WPD Firewall Renewal June 22 Revera Limited 20/06/2022 244,377.43
CW140257 CWS Network Life cycle management resource Datacom Systems Limited 20/06/2022 161,223.00
CW140302 CW Shelly Beach - play equipment supply and install - Playground People Playground People Limited 21/06/2022 109,634.00
CW140380 CW AED Replacements with AED NZ CGM Consultancy Ltd 21/06/2022 153,280.00
CW128747 CW - 26073 Maungakiekie - TÄ�maki - renew minor assets (Hornes Reserve) Ventia NZ Limited 21/06/2022 63,747.20
CW140480 CW Auckland Emergency Management Vehicle Radio Replacement Project CSE New Zealand Limited 22/06/2022 123,737.93
CW140578 CW Auckland House BMU Supply and Install Farra Engineering Limited 22/06/2022 510,976.00
CW117757 CW NZBS Restoring Rodney 21-22 New Zealand Biosecurity Services 23/06/2022 140,010.00
CW140494 CW Otahuhu Soccer Club and East Tamaki Community Hall City Care Limited 23/06/2022 65,956.37
CW140669 CW Mangere East Hall – renew heating, ventilation, and air-conditioning (HVAC) City Care Limited 23/06/2022 91,715.59
CW140296 CW Ray Small Park - renew car park City Care Limited 24/06/2022 234,703.44
CW141165 CW Price Waterhouse Coopers (PwC) [900116] PricewaterhouseCoopers (Main Account) 27/06/2022 70,000.00

2 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st June 2022 and 30th June 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW140011 CW Manurewa Goal Posts – various sites City Care Limited 27/06/2022 120,163.50
CW140390 CW Manurewa Signage for various sites City Care Limited 27/06/2022 62,488.81
CW140191 CW Papakura Old Courthouse – renew roof City Care Limited 27/06/2022 127,638.05
CW140672 CW Mangere East Library – Supply and install new furniture City Care Limited 27/06/2022 91,568.86
CW140741 CW Anarahi Park - renew playground City Care Limited 27/06/2022 109,690.21
CW139880 CW Willjames Avenue Esplanade - Algies Bay - renew seawall Beca Limited 27/06/2022 110,973.00
CW139798 CW S3 Te Mahurehure Marae B.H.S Builders Ltd 27/06/2022 114,917.08
CW141136 CW Te Wananga Full Deployment Mussel Monitoring Tonkin & Taylor Limited 27/06/2022 220,431.00
CW139143 CW Clevedon Community Hall Wastewater and Water Supply Demolition HENDERSON DEMOLITION LTD 27/06/2022 58,750.07
CW115683 CW Provision of Detailed Seismic Assessment (DSA) services for Takapuna Library (SAP ID 10940-B001) WSP New Zealand Ltd 27/06/2022 128,559.00
CW140991 CW - Hunua 2022 Aerial Pest Control Operation Epro Limited 27/06/2022 894,464.00
CW140929 CW Masonic Hall renewals Recreational Services Limited (902659) 28/06/2022 79,769.00
CW139556 CW West Wave Comp Renewal Stg2A -Main Pool Hall Lighting Aspec Construction Limited 29/06/2022 2,015,725.68
CW141096 CW - Ōtara-Papatoetoe - renew signage -Te Kete Rukuruku - Māori naming of parks and places City Care Limited 29/06/2022 131,816.76
CW140066 CW Water Treatment Plant Upgrades Stage 1 City Care Limited 30/06/2022 202,829.39
CW63806 CW Core Course Panel - The Learning Wave The Learning Wave 30/06/2022 240,000.00

3 of 3


	External Website Report

